
Yadira
16.5 kW 7 de Febrero de 2024

PDBT 956080203647

2,156 kW/h $ 10,078

30 2,112 kW/h $247

97.55 % MES $ 9,831

$120,933.36 MXN $2,962.20 MXN $117,971.16 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.8 AÑOS 550 W 30 84 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

118.2 %

alvarajx@gmail.com



Propuesta 1

Dirección de la empresa: Cd. Madero, Tamps

Teléfono: 8333229111 Email: alvarajx@gmail.com

Web:

7 de Febrero de 2024 22 de Febrero de 2024

Folio No #20240001
Yadira  
Tel:
Email:

30 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

8 McroInversos

Subtotal $ 5,857.30

TOTAL (USD) $ 5,857.30

alvarajx@gmail.com



1 $ 120,933.36 $ 2,962.20 $ 0.00 $ 6,920.55 $ 6,920.55 $ 1,063.25

2 $ 124,561.36 $ 3,051.07 $ 0.00 $ 121,510.29 $ 121,510.29 $ 122,573.55

3 $ 128,298.20 $ 3,142.60 $ 0.00 $ 125,155.60 $ 125,155.60 $ 247,729.15

4 $ 132,147.15 $ 3,236.88 $ 0.00 $ 128,910.27 $ 128,910.27 $ 376,639.42

5 $ 136,111.56 $ 3,333.98 $ 0.00 $ 132,777.58 $ 132,777.58 $ 509,417.00

6 $ 140,194.91 $ 3,434.00 $ 0.00 $ 136,760.91 $ 136,760.91 $ 646,177.91

7 $ 144,400.76 $ 3,537.02 $ 0.00 $ 140,863.73 $ 140,863.73 $ 787,041.64

8 $ 148,732.78 $ 3,643.13 $ 0.00 $ 145,089.65 $ 145,089.65 $ 932,131.29

9 $ 153,194.76 $ 3,752.43 $ 0.00 $ 149,442.34 $ 149,442.34 $ 1,081,573.62

10 $ 157,790.61 $ 3,865.00 $ 0.00 $ 153,925.61 $ 153,925.61 $ 1,235,499.23

11 $ 162,524.32 $ 3,980.95 $ 0.00 $ 158,543.37 $ 158,543.37 $ 1,394,042.60

12 $ 167,400.05 $ 4,100.38 $ 0.00 $ 163,299.68 $ 163,299.68 $ 1,557,342.28

13 $ 172,422.05 $ 4,223.39 $ 0.00 $ 168,198.67 $ 168,198.67 $ 1,725,540.95

14 $ 177,594.72 $ 4,350.09 $ 0.00 $ 173,244.63 $ 173,244.63 $ 1,898,785.57

15 $ 182,922.56 $ 4,480.59 $ 0.00 $ 178,441.96 $ 178,441.96 $ 2,077,227.54

16 $ 188,410.23 $ 4,615.01 $ 0.00 $ 183,795.22 $ 183,795.22 $ 2,261,022.76

17 $ 194,062.54 $ 4,753.46 $ 0.00 $ 189,309.08 $ 189,309.08 $ 2,450,331.84

18 $ 199,884.42 $ 4,896.07 $ 0.00 $ 194,988.35 $ 194,988.35 $ 2,645,320.19

19 $ 205,880.95 $ 5,042.95 $ 0.00 $ 200,838.00 $ 200,838.00 $ 2,846,158.20

20 $ 212,057.38 $ 5,194.24 $ 0.00 $ 206,863.14 $ 206,863.14 $ 3,053,021.34

21 $ 218,419.10 $ 5,350.06 $ 0.00 $ 213,069.04 $ 213,069.04 $ 3,266,090.38

22 $ 224,971.67 $ 5,510.56 $ 0.00 $ 219,461.11 $ 219,461.11 $ 3,485,551.48

23 $ 231,720.82 $ 5,675.88 $ 0.00 $ 226,044.94 $ 226,044.94 $ 3,711,596.43

24 $ 238,672.45 $ 5,846.16 $ 0.00 $ 232,826.29 $ 232,826.29 $ 3,944,422.72

25 $ 245,832.62 $ 6,021.54 $ 0.00 $ 239,811.08 $ 239,811.08 $ 4,184,233.80

alvarajx@gmail.com


